Position

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Senior Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Senior Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Department

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Total Wages

$61,959

$58,909

$55,934

$54,559

$51,743

$51,049

$48,840

$47,109

$43,180

$42,720

$42,438

$40,601

$38,516

$37,950

$36,643

$34,946

$21,420

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,083

$18,913

$21,106

$24,221

$17,166

$9,572

$10,819

$16,576

$10,305

$2,220

$12,498

$1,184

$1,184

$10,879

$13,020

$12,246

$10,111



Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer P/T

Animal Control Officer P/T

Animal Control Officer P/T

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

$10,750

$5,820

$4,236

$2,828

$16,415

$142

$106

$67



