Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$61,959	\$24,083
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$58,909	\$18,913
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$55,934	\$21,106
Senior Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$54,559	\$24,221
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$51,743	\$17,166
Senior Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$51,049	\$9,572
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$48,840	\$10,819
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$47,109	\$16,576
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$43,180	\$10,305
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$42,720	\$2,220
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$42,438	\$12,498
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$40,601	\$1,184
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$38,516	\$1,184
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$37,950	\$10,879
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$36,643	\$13,020
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$34,946	\$12,246
Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$21,420	\$10,111

Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$10,750	\$16,415
Animal Control Officer P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$5,820	\$142
Animal Control Officer P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$4,236	\$106
Animal Control Officer P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$2,828	\$67